

2024 Asphalt Reconstruction-Patching
Engineers Estimate

BID NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Willow Dr QUANTITY	Feather Ridge QUANTITY	CR32 QUANTITY	Margil Farms	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST
202.01	Removal of Asphalt Mat by cold milling method (2-inch depth)	SY	-	-	-	-	-	\$20.00	\$0.00
202.02	Remove of Asphalt Mat by Cold milling method (4-inch depth)	SY	-	-	-	-	-	\$18.00	\$0.00
202.03	Remove of Asphalt Mat by Cold milling method (6-inch depth)	SY	9,819	17,197	-	-	27,016	\$5.50	\$148,588.00
202.04	Remove of Asphalt Mat by Cold milling method (8-inch depth)	SY	-	-	6,991	-	6,991	\$7.25	\$50,684.75
203.01	Excavation	CY	100	100	100	-	300	\$94.00	\$28,200.00
203.02	Barrow	TON	-	-	-	-	-	\$60.00	\$0.00
210.01	Adjust SS/SD Manhole cover to finished grade and constuct HMA collar	EA	-	16	-	-	16	\$750.00	\$12,000.00
210.02	Adjust Valve box cover to finished grade and construct HMA collar	EA	-	-	-	-	-	\$646.00	\$0.00
210.03	Adjust Valve box cover with new top section to finished grade and construct HMA collar	EA	-	26	-	-	26	\$645.00	\$16,770.00
304.01	Aggregate Base Course	TON	200	200	200	-	600	\$47.00	\$28,200.00
306.01	Prepare Existing Grade	SY	9,819	17,197	6,991	-	34,007	\$1.50	\$51,010.50
306.02	Regrade Existing Ditch	SY	-	-	-	-	-	\$15.00	\$0.00
403.01	Hot Mix Asphalt - Grading SX, 64-22	TON	3,446	6,036	-	-	9,482	\$97.00	\$919,754.00
403.02	Hot Mix Asphalt - Grading S, 64-22	TON	-	-	3,271	-	3,271	\$92.00	\$300,932.00
403.03	Hot Mix Asphalt -Patching Grading S, 64-22	TON	-	-	-	330	330	\$200.00	\$66,000.00
603.01	20-Inch x 30-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe Elliptical	LF	-	-	-	-	-	\$240.00	\$0.00
603.02	20-Inch x 30-Inch Reinforced Concrete End Section Pipe Elliptical	EA	-	-	-	-	-	\$2,300.00	\$0.00
630.01	Advance Warning Sequencing Arrow Panel	DAY	-	-	-	-	-	\$110.00	\$0.00
630.02	Variable Message Board	DAY	-	-	-	-	-	\$130.00	\$0.00
630.03	Traffic Control Flagging	DAY	15	15	11	16	57	\$840.00	\$47,880.00
630.04	Traffic Control Management	DAY	15	15	11	16	57	\$1,400.00	\$79,800.00
	Force Account	LS	-	-	-	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
	CTB	CY	2,000	2,000	2,000	-	6,000	\$78.00	\$468,000.00
			-	-	-	-	-		\$0.00

TOTAL = \$2,237,819.25